an a			
34711 KLAM	IATH COULTY TITI	LE COMPANY	Vol <u>mal</u> Page 1877
RG !			
	날 이 철상이 일을 다른 것은 것이 같아. 것	K-43425 DRV WARRANTY DEE	
	(Ind	ORY WARRANTY DEE ividual or Corporation)	
	그 승규는 이번 것 같아요. 영화 등 것 같아.	AND NOELLE ELLIOTT	, Grantor,
conversion unempter to	T. J. SAATRUST		, Grantee,
conveys and warrants to	property in the County of	Klemath	and State of Oregon.
			ubdivision
of portion Addition a plat ther Klamath C	6 and 27 in 3lock 2 o ns of Nob Hill, Irvin and Eldorado Heights, eof on file in the of ounty, Oregon.	the o	fficial
	ns and encumbrative EVOED	r	
This property is free of lie Subject to rese	ns and encumbraices, EXCEP rvations and restric	tions of record, rig	tits of way and easements and/or liens for irrigation
of record and t and/or drainage	chose apparent -		
	11. someone is \$ 153	,000.00 (Here c	comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030*1
THIS INSTRUMENT WI APPLICABLE LAND USI ACQUIRING THE PROP	LL NOT ALLOW USE OF TH E LAWS AND REGULATIONS ERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH	HE PROPERTY DESCRIBED BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC H THE APPROPRIATE CITY	D IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSO CEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSO Y OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO
VERIFY APPROVED US	lay of September 10	91 If a corporate g	grantor, it has caused its name to be signed l
resolution of its board of	airectors.		
Juny X	Ellipta	Mack	Ne Elliot
JAY J. ELLIOT		NOELLE ELL	
W NOTAR	Y 2		DRPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
•••	Klemath	IS. STATE OF ORI	EGON, County ofark nowledged before
The topegoing its	september 19 91	1 this	day of i
this <u>Jay J. Elfidt</u> by <u>Jay J. Elfidt</u> <u>Noelle Ellfol</u>		by	
		a corporation.	on behalf of the corporation.
Debind?	12 Jan-		2. 이상 16월 21월 18일 - 2월 18일 - 2월 18일 - 2월 18일 - 2월 18일 - 18일 - 2월 1
Notary Public for Onigon My commission expires:	12-19-62	STATE OF	OREGON, 55. of Klamath
After recording return to:		승규가는 물건이 나갔을 물건가요.	ecord at request of:
Thomas J. Sh	自由自然的時間將自然不能		
Repair and the second and the second se	aw	當於199月時時的第	Klamath County Title Co.
MAME ADDR	1s, Oregon 97601	on this	18th day of Sept. A.D. 19 2
Klamath Fall	Is, Oregon 97601 ESS ZIP Ealements shall be sent to the following address:	on this	18th day of <u>Sept.</u> A.D. 19 <u>5</u> 53 sclock <u>A</u> M. and duly reco <u>M91 of Deeds</u> Page 18770 1 Blehn County Clerk By Quilling Wurlingday
Klamath Fall NAME, ADDRI Until a change is requested all tax s	Is, Oregon 97601 ESS ZIP Ealements shall be sent to the following address:	on this at in Vol Evelyn	<u>18th</u> day of <u>Sept.</u> A.D., 19 <u>5</u> 53 <u>sclock</u> <u>A</u> M. and duly reco <u>M91</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>18770</u> 1 Biehn County Clerk By <u>Counting Municadate</u> De
Klamath Fall NAME, ADDRI Until a change is requested all tax s	Is, Gregon 97601 ESS ZIP ademente shall be sent to the following address ve	on this	<u>18th</u> day of <u>Sept.</u> A.D., 19 <u>5</u> 53 <u>sclock</u> <u>A</u> M. and duly reco <u>M91</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>18770</u> 1 Biehn County Clerk By <u>Counting Municadate</u> De